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Edital 35/2017- Professores Mediotec- Resultado preliminar 

 

Area Codigo Nome Pontos 
Materiais 01 Leonardo Albergaria Oliveira 67 

Processos 02 Alysson Figueredo  Portugal  

Ismael do Carmo Silva 

Rodrigo Xavier Pereira 

Marcia Helena Labre Lentz Moseli  

Ismael Francisco Araújo 
 

Desclassificado art 4.4 

45 

50 

52,9 

49 
 

Comp 

Máquinas 

03 Yukichige Noguchi 

Ivan Oliveira Tarija 

Fabio Donizete Batista 
 

60 

39,9 

62,9 
 

Seg 

Trabalho 

04 Adilzney Fernandes 

Francisco Paulo da Silva 
 

Desclassificado art 4.4 

60 
 

Pratiques 05 --------- -------- 

G. 

Qualidade 

06 Francisco Paulo da Silva 

Samuel Carvalho dos Santos 

Irinea Tamara de Sena 
 

60 

80 

45 
 

Informática 07 Kleber Marcelo Resende 

Paola de Oliveira Souza 

Cleuder Lopes Melo 

Elton Adriano Ribeiro da Silva 

Eduardo Almeida Soares 

Jose Hilton Andrade Vilela 

Julio Cesar Santos Costa 

Marcos Fabiano Cota 

Josimar Jose Nepomuceno 
 

75 

57 

80 

65 

33,8 

82,9 

57,9 

85 

61 
 

 


